Autumn Term 1 o Fri 29th Sept 2023

Term Dates...

Mon 2nd Oct Reception - Reading Inspire Workshop (9-10am)
Mon 2nd Oct Whole School Individual Photos Day
Tues 3rd Oct Year 1 & 2 - Reading Inspire Workshop (9-10am)
Wed 4th Oct Year 5 & 6 - Reading Inspire Workshop (9-10am)
Thurs 5th Oct Year 3 & 4 - Reading Inspire Workshop (9-10am)
Thurs 19th Oct Online Safety Coffee Morning - 9am

Office News...

- _’ - Meet our parent governor, Anna Njie. If you have
any enquiries or suggestions regarding school,
please feel free to contact our parent governors via

- email at parentgovernors@allsaintsmat.school
and they will be happy to hear from you.
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Year 6 Residential—Laches Wood—26th June to 28th June 2024
A letter for all Year 6 students has been sent out this week with all the
trip information, sign-up & payments are now open on Arbor.

Reminder that school pictures are on Monday, please ensure all
children are in full school uniform.

Autumn Term 2023
Term Starts: Wednesday 6 September 2023
Half Term: Monday 30 October 2023 - Friday 3 November 2023
Term Ends: Friday 22 December 2023




